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APK Hurtig FG

Deltakere / Starter: 23 / 29

Hurtig
 Deltakere: 23 Ingen premiering, Startkontigent: 50

 
Hurtig Fin
Hurtig Fin :: Klasse U14 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr

1  Oliver Andersen Arendal Pistolklubb 83 72 74 66 61 76 1 432 C
 

Hurtig Fin :: Klasse U16 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr
1  Wilhelm Le Hegland Arendal Pistolklubb 46 48 53 52 61 32 0 292 C

 
Hurtig Fin :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr

1  Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 89 85 82 88 92 92 6 528 C
2  Bror Knut Skjeggedal Arendal Pistolklubb 88 89 89 86 87 83 8 522 C
3  Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 88 89 88 84 83 87 9 519 C
4  Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 83 85 80 83 86 85 4 502 C
5  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 92 87 82 85 72 76 1 494 C
6  Lars Haakon Douglas-Duckert Arendal Pistolklubb 90 88 80 85 86 64 3 493 C
7  Geir Øia Arendal Pistolklubb 86 84 85 68 85 73 5 481 C
8  Joakim Wennevold Reiersølmoen Arendal Pistolklubb 87 79 81 76 74 78 3 475 C

 
Hurtig Fin :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr

1  Lars Petter Barstad Arendal Pistolklubb 90 86 80 77 90 81 4 504 C
2  Artur Michal Miodonski Arendal Pistolklubb 80 84 76 88 85 89 4 502 C
3  Przemyslaw Felicjan Goralski Arendal Pistolklubb 85 78 76 83 84 91 1 497 C
4  Dan Josephsen Arendal Pistolklubb 78 82 69 79 79 76 2 463 C
5  Alexander Jakobsen Arendal Pistolklubb 74 77 64 69 69 63 4 416 C
6  Maris Morozovs Arendal Pistolklubb 46 56 77 55 65 80 1 379 C
7  Nils Eivind Ausland Arendal Pistolklubb 79 51 79 38 67 62 3 376 C
8  Linda Løvseth Aurebekk Arendal Pistolklubb 71 72 58 68 35 70 1 374 C
9  Tien Quyet Dinh Le Arendal Pistolklubb 59 49 71 41 21 46 1 287 C

10  Ivar Eikaas Arendal Pistolklubb 30 39 39 47 41 39 0 235 C
11  Christopher Bernardo Spicer Arendal Pistolklubb 9 33 0 30 11 20 1 103 C

 
Hurtig Fin :: Klasse Jr 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr

1  Edward Andreas Thomassen Arendal Pistolklubb 26 39 62 43 52 47 0 269 C
 

Hurtig Grov
Hurtig Grov :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr

1  Geir Øia Arendal Pistolklubb 85 91 73 88 81 91 7 509 C
2  Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 86 92 83 82 82 80 6 505 C
3  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 81 84 80 69 71 83 2 468 C
4  Bror Knut Skjeggedal Arendal Pistolklubb 82 66 80 82 66 80 5 456 C

 
Hurtig Grov :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr

1  Joakim Wennevold Reiersølmoen Arendal Pistolklubb 36 39 24 37 45 21 0 202 C
2  Alexander Jakobsen Arendal Pistolklubb 13 15 27 25 31 16 1 127 C
3  Jim Grude Arendal Pistolklubb 0 17 12 9 39 20 1 97 C

 
KM: Hurtig Fin
KM: Hurtig Fin :: Klasse U14 (Bare i APK) 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Oliver Andersen Arendal Pistolklubb 83 72 74 66 61 76 1 432

 
KM: Hurtig Fin :: Klasse U16 (Bare i APK) 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Wilhelm Le Hegland Arendal Pistolklubb 46 48 53 52 61 32 0 292

 
KM: Hurtig Fin :: Klasse J 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Edward Andreas Thomassen Arendal Pistolklubb 26 39 62 43 52 47 0 269

 
KM: Hurtig Fin :: Klasse K 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Linda Løvseth Aurebekk Arendal Pistolklubb 71 72 58 68 35 70 1 374

 
KM: Hurtig Fin :: Klasse M 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 89 85 82 88 92 92 6 528
Sølv Bror Knut Skjeggedal Arendal Pistolklubb 88 89 89 86 87 83 8 522
Bronse Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 88 89 88 84 83 87 9 519

4  Lars Petter Barstad Arendal Pistolklubb 90 86 80 77 90 81 4 504
5  Artur Michal Miodonski Arendal Pistolklubb 80 84 76 88 85 89 4 502
6  Przemyslaw Felicjan Goralski Arendal Pistolklubb 85 78 76 83 84 91 1 497
7  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 92 87 82 85 72 76 1 494
8  Lars Haakon Douglas-Duckert Arendal Pistolklubb 90 88 80 85 86 64 3 493
9  Joakim Wennevold Reiersølmoen Arendal Pistolklubb 87 79 81 76 74 78 3 475

10  Dan Josephsen Arendal Pistolklubb 78 82 69 79 79 76 2 463
11  Alexander Jakobsen Arendal Pistolklubb 74 77 64 69 69 63 4 416
12  Nils Eivind Ausland Arendal Pistolklubb 79 51 79 38 67 62 3 376
13  Tien Quyet Dinh Le Arendal Pistolklubb 59 49 71 41 21 46 1 287
14  Ivar Eikaas Arendal Pistolklubb 30 39 39 47 41 39 0 235
15  Christopher Bernardo Spicer Arendal Pistolklubb 9 33 0 30 11 20 1 103

 
KM: Hurtig Fin :: Klasse V55 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Geir Øia Arendal Pistolklubb 86 84 85 68 85 73 5 481

2  Maris Morozovs Arendal Pistolklubb 46 56 77 55 65 80 1 379
 

KM: Hurtig Fin :: Klasse V65 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 83 85 80 83 86 85 4 502
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KM: Hurtig Grov
KM: Hurtig Grov :: Klasse M 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 86 92 83 82 82 80 6 505
Sølv Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 81 84 80 69 71 83 2 468

3  Bror Knut Skjeggedal Arendal Pistolklubb 82 66 80 82 66 80 5 456
4  Joakim Wennevold Reiersølmoen Arendal Pistolklubb 36 39 24 37 45 21 0 202
5  Alexander Jakobsen Arendal Pistolklubb 13 15 27 25 31 16 1 127
6  Jim Grude Arendal Pistolklubb 0 17 12 9 39 20 1 97

 
KM: Hurtig Grov :: Klasse V55 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum
Gull Geir Øia Arendal Pistolklubb 85 91 73 88 81 91 7 509
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